27 of 2012) 

THE ADVOCATES ACT 

(Cap. 16) 

COUNCIL FOR LEGAL EDUCATION 

PASSING OF EXAMINATIONS AND PUPILAGE 

PURSUANT to section 8 (1) (f) of the Legal Education Act, 2012 of the laws of Kenya, it is notified for general information that the following 
Six Hundred and Nineteen (619) persons have complied with the provisions of section 13 of the Advocates Act, (Cap. 16) of the laws of Kenya as to 
passing examinations and pupilage subject to such exemptions as may have been granted under subsection 13 (2) of the Advocates Act, (Cap.